Langdale Horse Sports

SECRETARY:
Sarah Tatham

Food and drink avaliable for purchase
on the day from Salt Streetfood

027 344 4911

1st Lloyd Emma Robertson
EQUESTRAIN 2nd  Mary Jody Sutherland
- 3rd Ghost of Guy Fawkes  Saffron Paul
Burling Transport Games 4th  Spike Lucy Press
Games Ring 3 Best Rider
61 Flag Race 1st Jonesy Ethan Robertson
] 2nd  Spike Lucy Press
1st HS Luck Money Manaia Papworth 3rd Peanut Hunter Press
2nd Marley Madeleine Kennedy 4th Mary Jody Sutherland
3rd Willie Charlotte Kennedy
62 B 'R 4 Bending
arrel Race
] 1st Ghost of Guy Fawkes Saffron Paul
1st HS Luck Money Manaia Papworth ond Bella Grace Kennedy
2nd  Willie Charlotte Kennedy 3rd Jonesy Ethan Robertson
3rd Marley Madeleine Kennedy 4th Lioyd Emma Robertson
63 Bending 5 Pipe Race
1st Willie Charlotte Kennedy 1st Mary Jody Sutherland
2nd HS Luck Money Manaia Papworth ond Bella Grace Kennedy
3rd Marley Madeleine Kennedy 3rd Ghost of Guy Fawkes Saffron Paul
64 Novelty Event 4th Spike Lucy Press
1st HS Luck Money Manaia Papworth 6 Novelty Event
2nd  Marley Madeleine Kennedy 1st Jonesy Ethan Robertson
3rd Willie Charlotte Kennedy ond  Lloyd Emma Robertson
65 Pannikin Derby 3rd Bella Grace Kennedy
1St Mar'ey Made/eine Kennedy 4th GhOSt Of Guy FaWkes Saffl’on Paul
2nd  HS Luck Money Manaia Papworth 9 Novice Jump (no led)
3rd Willie Charlotte Kennedy 1st Lioyd Emma Robertson
66 Mug Shuffle 2nd  Ghost of Guy Fawkes Saffron Paul
1st  HS Luck Money Manaia Papworth 3rd  Jonesy Ethan Robertson
2nd  Marley Madeleine Kennedy
3rd Pied Piper deja Vu Briar Wilkinson FMG Cross Country
67 Yankee Dangle Cross Country Ring
1st HS Luck Money Manaia Papworth 91 Novice (up to approx 75cm)
2nd  Willie Charlott.e Kennedy 1st Kaieto Tiki Tane Manaia Papworth
3rd Marley Madeleine Kennedy 1st Lipnicki Pia White
Fagan Motors Kindergarten Ring 3rd Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams
ind . 92 Open
Sl S 1st  Tripoli Charles White
2 Best Pony 2nd  King Raymonda Booth




3rd Time To Boogie Jamie-Lee Meyrick

93 Pairs (at novice height)

1st Lipnicki Pia White

1st Tripoli Charles White

2nd  Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

2nd  Tizzie Ruby Liardet

3rd Kaieto Tiki Tane Manaia Papworth

3rd Marley Madeleine Kennedy
PGG Wrightsons Flat Classes

Flat Class Rin

41 Best Local Rider

1st Marvin Gaye Lets Get It millie higinbottom
On

2nd  Skibbereen Oasis Poppy Tatham

3rd Blondy Shay Waihi

42 Best Local Combination

1st Skibbereen Oasis Poppy Tatham

2nd  Marvin Gaye Lets Get It millie higinbottom
On

3rd Blondy Shay Waihi

43 Best Rider under 13

1st Skibbereen Oasis Poppy Tatham

2nd  Willie Charlotte Kennedy

3rd Pied Piper deja Vu Briar Wilkinson

4th Kaieto Tiki Tane Manaia Papworth

44 Best Rider 13-17 years

1st Tizzie Ruby Liardet

2nd  Marvin Gaye Lets Get It millie higinbottom
On

3rd Jubilee Master Card Pia White

4th SWE Ferrero Rocher Alexis Venning

45 Best Pony 138¢cm & Under

1st Jubilee Master Card Pia White

2nd  Skibbereen Oasis Poppy Tatham

3rd Surreyholme Standing  Peta Mckay
Ovation

4th Pied Piper deja Vu Briar Wilkinson

46 Best Pony over 138cm-148cm

1st Tizzie Ruby Liardet

2nd Marley Madeleine Kennedy

3rd TD Zig Zag Pippy Cates

4th Marvin Gaye Lets Get It millie higinbottom
On

46.1 Champion Pony

1st Jubilee Master Card Pia White

2nd  Skibbereen Oasis Poppy Tatham

51 Maiden Hack

1st

B&W Winchester Rachel Kerr

2nd  All Fun Sherree French
3rd Billy Lisa
4th Ellavate Kay Eade
52 Paced and Mannered Hack
1st Waldorf Sarah Willetts -
Scott
2nd  Oakvale Sovereign Grace Mail
3rd Donatello Braveheart Bronny Cook
4th Kirkwood Footlight Kirsten Millar
53 Open Hack
1st Kirkwood Footlight Kirsten Millar
2nd  Waldorf Sarah Willetts -
Scott
3rd All Fun Sherree French
4th Donatello Braveheart Bronny Cook
53.1 Champion Hack
1st Kirkwood Footlight Kirsten Millar
2nd  Waldorf Sarah Willetts -
Scott
54 Best Rider
1st Billy Lisa
2nd Kirkwood Footlight Kirsten Millar
3rd B&W Winchester Rachel Kerr
4th Donatello Braveheart Bronny Cook
55 Working Hunter
1st Tripoli Laura White
2nd  Billy Lisa
56 Best Farm Hack
1st Donatello Braveheart Bronny Cook
2nd  Billy Lisa
Show Jumping
Show Jumping Ring
7 MATARIKI TERRACES Hacks - Eye
Opener approx 60cm
1st Ben Xanthe Furkert
1st King Raymonda Booth
1st Luuka Di Williams
72 J GRIFFITH & CO Hacks - Training Show
Jump max 75cm optimum time
1st Luuka Bella Williams
2nd Ben Xanthe Furkert
3rd Donatello Braveheart Bronny Cook
4th King Raymonda Booth
73 PROPERTY BROKERS Hacks - 90cm
AM3 1JO
1st Kharma Kate Nelson
2nd  Tripoli Laura White
3rd Rei Huia Rangihula Grace Mail



4th

74

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

75
1st
2nd
82
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

83
1st

2nd
3rd

4th
84

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
85

1st

Time To Boogie Jamie-Lee Meyrick

KAHU SECURITY Hacks - 1m AM3 1JO

Tripoli Laura White
Weiti Ontario Craig Sullivan
Felix Andrew Vallance
Richie Lucy Press

LANGLANDS MOTORCYCLES Hacks -
1.10m AM3 1JO

Weiti Ontario Craig Sullivan
Tripoli Laura White

PAT TATHAM Ponies - Training Show
Jump max 65cm optimum time

Coco Olive Percy
Jubilee Master Card Pia White

TD Zig Zag Pippy Cates
Goldie Alex McDonald

PGG WRIGHTSONS Ponies - 80cm AM3
1JO

Kaieto Tiki Tane Manaia Papworth
Hot & Frosted Laura White
Wembleybrook Elyza McDonald
Caperkeeley

Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

JOHN BUNNY AGENCIES Ponies - 90cm
AM3 1JO

Hot & Frosted Laura White
SWE Ferrero Rocher Alexis Venning
Wembleybrook Elyza McDonald
Caperkeeley

Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

LANGDALE STATION Ponies - 1m AM3
Jo

SWE Ferrero Rocher Alexis Venning



