# **Langdale Horse Sports**

SECRETARY: Sarah Tatham 027 344 4911 Food and drink avaliable for purchase on the day from Salt Streetfood

## **EQUESTRAIN**

#### **Burling Transport Games**

	Games R	ing
<b>61</b> 1st	Flag Race HS Luck Money	Manaia Papworth
2nd 3rd	Marley Willie	Madeleine Kennedy Charlotte Kennedy
62	Barrel Race	
1st	HS Luck Money	Manaia Papworth
2nd	Willie	Charlotte Kennedy
3rd	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy
63	Bending	
1st	Willie	Charlotte Kennedy
2nd	HS Luck Money	Manaia Papworth
3rd	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy
64	Novelty Event	
1st	HS Luck Money	Manaia Papworth
2nd	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy
3rd	Willie	Charlotte Kennedy
65	Pannikin Derby	
1st	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy
2nd	HS Luck Money	Manaia Papworth
3rd	Willie	Charlotte Kennedy
66	Mug Shuffle	
1st	HS Luck Money	Manaia Papworth
2nd	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy
3rd	Pied Piper deja Vu	Briar Wilkinson
67	Yankee Dangle	
1st	HS Luck Money	Manaia Papworth
2nd	Willie	Charlotte Kennedy
3rd	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy

## Fagan Motors Kindergarten Ring

### **Kindergarten Ring**

2 Best Pony

1st	Lloyd	Emma Robertson
2nd	Mary	Jody Sutherland
3rd	Ghost of Guy Fawkes	Saffron Paul
4th	Spike	Lucy Press
3	Best Rider	
1st	Jonesy	Ethan Robertson
2nd	Spike	Lucy Press
3rd	Peanut	Hunter Press
4th	Mary	Jody Sutherland
4	Bending	
1st	Ghost of Guy Fawkes	Saffron Paul
2nd	Bella	Grace Kennedy
3rd	Jonesy	Ethan Robertson
4th	Lloyd	Emma Robertson
	•	
5	Pipe Race	
<b>5</b> 1st	Pipe Race Mary	Jody Sutherland
_	•	Jody Sutherland Grace Kennedy
1st	Mary	•
1st 2nd	Mary Bella	Grace Kennedy
1st 2nd 3rd	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Spike	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Spike Novelty Event	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul Lucy Press
1st 2nd 3rd 4th <b>6</b> 1st	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Spike Novelty Event Jonesy	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul Lucy Press Ethan Robertson
1st 2nd 3rd 4th <b>6</b> 1st 2nd	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Spike Novelty Event Jonesy Lloyd	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul Lucy Press Ethan Robertson Emma Robertson
1st 2nd 3rd 4th <b>6</b> 1st 2nd 3rd	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Spike Novelty Event Jonesy Lloyd Bella	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul Lucy Press  Ethan Robertson Emma Robertson Grace Kennedy
1st 2nd 3rd 4th <b>6</b> 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Spike Novelty Event Jonesy Lloyd Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul Lucy Press  Ethan Robertson Emma Robertson Grace Kennedy
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 6 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 9	Mary Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Spike Novelty Event Jonesy Lloyd Bella Ghost of Guy Fawkes Novice Jump (no led)	Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul Lucy Press  Ethan Robertson Emma Robertson Grace Kennedy Saffron Paul

#### **FMG Cross Country**

<u> </u>	<b>^</b> -		D'
Cross	Cou	ıntrv	Ring

91	novice (up to appro	ox 75cm)
1st	Kaieto Tiki Tane	Manaia Papworth
1st	Lipnicki	Pia White
3rd	Grassendale Gin	Sofia Williams
92	Open	
1st	Tripoli	Charles White
2nd	King	Raymonda Booth

3rd	Time To Boogie	Jamie-Lee Meyrick	2nd	All Fun	Sherree French
93	Pairs (at novice height	t)	3rd	Billy	Lisa
1st	Lipnicki	, Pia White	4th	Ellavate	Kay Eade
1st	Tripoli	Charles White	52	Paced and Mannered	Hack
2nd	Grassendale Gin	Sofia Williams	1st	Waldorf	Sarah Willetts - Scott
2nd	Tizzie	Ruby Liardet	2nd	Oakvale Sovereign	Grace Mail
3rd	Kaieto Tiki Tane	Manaia Papworth	3rd	Donatello Braveheart	Bronny Cook
3rd	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy	4th	Kirkwood Footlight	Kirsten Millar
	PGG Wrightsons F	lat Classes	53	Open Hack	
	Flat Class Ri	ng	1st	Kirkwood Footlight	Kirsten Millar
41	Best Local Rider		2nd	Waldorf	Sarah Willetts - Scott
1st	Marvin Gaye Lets Get It	millie higinbottom	3rd	All Fun	Sherree French
	On		4th	Donatello Braveheart	Bronny Cook
2nd 3rd	Skibbereen Oasis Blondy	Poppy Tatham Shay Waihi	53.1	Champion Hack	
	•	•	1st	Kirkwood Footlight	Kirsten Millar
42	Best Local Combination		2nd	Waldorf	Sarah Willetts -
1st 2nd	Skibbereen Oasis Marvin Gaye Lets Get It	Poppy Tatham millie higiphottom			Scott
ZIIG	On	Timile Tilginis etterin	54	Best Rider	
3rd	Blondy	Shay Waihi	1st	Billy	Lisa
43	Best Rider under 13		2nd	Kirkwood Footlight	Kirsten Millar
1st	Skibbereen Oasis	Poppy Tatham	3rd	B&W Winchester	Rachel Kerr
2nd	Willie	Charlotte Kennedy	4th	Donatello Braveheart	Bronny Cook
3rd	Pied Piper deja Vu	Briar Wilkinson	55	Working Hunter	
4th	Kaieto Tiki Tane	Manaia Papworth	1st	Tripoli	Laura White
44	Best Rider 13-17 years		2nd	Billy	Lisa
1st	Tizzie	Ruby Liardet	56	Best Farm Hack	
2nd	Marvin Gaye Lets Get It		1st	Donatello Braveheart	Bronny Cook
ZIIG	On	Timic Tigitioottoiti	2nd	Billy	Lisa
3rd	Jubilee Master Card	Pia White		Show Jump	ning
4th	SWE Ferrero Rocher	Alexis Venning		Onow Juni	Jilig
45	Best Pony 138cm & Ui	nder		Show Jumping	<u> Ring</u>
1st 2nd	Jubilee Master Card Skibbereen Oasis	Pia White Poppy Tatham	71	MATARIKI TERRACES	S Hacks - Eye
3rd	Surreyholme Standing	Peta Mckay	1st	Opener approx 60cm Ben	Xanthe Furkert
	Ovation		1st	King	Raymonda Booth
4th	Pied Piper deja Vu	Briar Wilkinson	1st	Luuka	Di Williams
46	Best Pony over 138cm	-148cm	72	J GRIFFITH & CO Had	oka Training Show
1st	Tizzie	Ruby Liardet	12	Jump max 75cm optir	_
2nd	Marley	Madeleine Kennedy	1st	Luuka	Bella Williams
3rd	TD Zig Zag	Pippy Cates	2nd	Ben	Xanthe Furkert
4th	Marvin Gaye Lets Get It	millie higinbottom	3rd	Donatello Braveheart	Bronny Cook
	On		4th	King	Raymonda Booth
46.1	Champion Pony		73	PROPERTY BROKER	S Hacks - 90cm
1st	Jubilee Master Card	Pia White		AM3 IJO	<del></del>
2nd	Skibbereen Oasis	Poppy Tatham	1st	Kharma	Kate Nelson
51	Maiden Hack		2nd	Tripoli	Laura White
1st	B&W Winchester	Rachel Kerr	3rd	Rei Huia Rangihula	Grace Mail

4th	Time To Boogie	Jamie-Lee Meyrick
74	KAHU SECURITY Hac	ks - 1m AM3 IJO
1st	Tripoli	Laura White
2nd	Weiti Ontario	Craig Sullivan
3rd	Felix	Andrew Vallance
4th	Richie	Lucy Press
75	LANGLANDS MOTORO 1.10m AM3 IJO	CYCLES Hacks -
1st	Weiti Ontario	Craig Sullivan
2nd	Tripoli	Laura White
82	PAT TATHAM Ponies Jump max 65cm optim	•
1st	Coco	Olive Percy
2nd	Jubilee Master Card	Pia White
3rd	TD Zig Zag	Pippy Cates
4th	Goldie	May MaDanald
401	Goldle	Alex McDonald
83	PGG WRIGHTSONS P	
	PGG WRIGHTSONS P	
83	PGG WRIGHTSONS P	onies - 80cm AM3
83 1st	PGG WRIGHTSONS P IJO Kaieto Tiki Tane	onies - 80cm AM3  Manaia Papworth
83 1st 2nd	PGG WRIGHTSONS PIJO Kaieto Tiki Tane Hot & Frosted Wembleybrook	onies - 80cm AM3 Manaia Papworth Laura White
83 1st 2nd 3rd	PGG WRIGHTSONS PIJO Kaieto Tiki Tane Hot & Frosted Wembleybrook Caperkeeley	Manaia Papworth Laura White Elyza McDonald Sofia Williams
83 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	PGG WRIGHTSONS PIJO Kaieto Tiki Tane Hot & Frosted Wembleybrook Caperkeeley Grassendale Gin JOHN BUNNY AGENCE	Manaia Papworth Laura White Elyza McDonald Sofia Williams
83 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 84	PGG WRIGHTSONS PIJO  Kaieto Tiki Tane Hot & Frosted Wembleybrook Caperkeeley Grassendale Gin JOHN BUNNY AGENCY AM3 IJO	Manaia Papworth Laura White Elyza McDonald Sofia Williams IES Ponies - 90cm
83 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 84 1st	PGG WRIGHTSONS PIJO  Kaieto Tiki Tane Hot & Frosted Wembleybrook Caperkeeley Grassendale Gin JOHN BUNNY AGENCY AM3 IJO Hot & Frosted	Manaia Papworth Laura White Elyza McDonald Sofia Williams IES Ponies - 90cm Laura White
83  1st 2nd 3rd  4th 84  1st 2nd	PGG WRIGHTSONS PIJO  Kaieto Tiki Tane Hot & Frosted Wembleybrook Caperkeeley Grassendale Gin JOHN BUNNY AGENC AM3 IJO Hot & Frosted SWE Ferrero Rocher Wembleybrook	Manaia Papworth Laura White Elyza McDonald Sofia Williams IES Ponies - 90cm Laura White Alexis Venning
83  1st 2nd 3rd  4th 84  1st 2nd 3rd	PGG WRIGHTSONS PIJO  Kaieto Tiki Tane Hot & Frosted Wembleybrook Caperkeeley Grassendale Gin JOHN BUNNY AGENCY AM3 IJO Hot & Frosted SWE Ferrero Rocher Wembleybrook Caperkeeley	Manaia Papworth Laura White Elyza McDonald Sofia Williams IES Ponies - 90cm Laura White Alexis Venning Elyza McDonald Sofia Williams